



2010H
H06500

PARTS LIST OF HG6500

Drawing no.	MAKITA PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	TP00000116	S/T SCREW M3.5x14	8
1A	TP00000162	S/T SCREW M3.5x14 W/WASHER	3
2	TP00000117	HOUSING WING	2
3	TP00000118	SPRING PIN	2
4	TP00000119	RELEASE SPRING	2
5	TP00000120	HOUSING COVER	1
6	TP00000121	BEND RELIEF small hole	1
7	TP00000124	SWITCH TRIGGER	1
8A	TP00000145	SWITCH ASSY	1
9	TP00000122	S/T SCREW M4x14	2
10	TP00000123	CORD CLAMP	1
11	TP00000126	WIRE TIE	2
12	TP00000127	RELEASE BUTTON	1
13	TP00000128	SPRING	1
14	TP00000146	S/T SCREW M2.0x5	4
15A-1	TP00000169	PCB ASSY With memory function (HV)	1
16	TP00000148	TOP CAP	1
17	TP00000149	SWITCH CAP,"+"	1
18	TP00000150	SWITCH CAP,"-"	1
19	TP00000151	LCD PROTECTOR	1
20	TP00000130	MOTOR ASSY	1
21D	TP00000192	HEATING ELEMENT ASSY,W/TUBE - 240V AU (for SP order) ,W/packing	1
22	TP00000132	TUBE SLEEVE ASSY	1
23	TP00000133	SPRING	2
24	TP00000134	STEELTUBE SUPPORT	1
25	TP00000135	M/C SCREW M3.0x6	2
26	TP00000136	NOSE CONE COVER	1
A01	TP00000153	NOZZLE A	1
A02	TP00000137	NOZZLE B	1
A03	TP00000154	NOZZLE C	1
A04	TP00000138	NOZZLE D	1
A05	TP00000155	FISHER SPREAD HANDLE	1
A06	TP00000156	STRIPPER WITH 2PCS NUT	1
A07	TP00000157	FISHTAIL SPREADER A	1
A08	TP00000158	FISHTAIL SPREADER B	1
A09	TP00000159	FISHTAIL SPREADER C	1
27H	TP00000193	POWER CORD(AU)	1
28	TP00000161	INDUCTANCE , 90uH	1